

3 FEB

PWD Road to Jagat near culvert
to Akra Bisha.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Agency:-Sanjay Kumar, Barauli

29141

DIVISION

45892191

SUB-DIVISION

29141 29141

2416

MEASUREMENT BOOK

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस माप 3 से 11
मी. मशीन द्वारा छपाई बूट 100 (एक सी) मात्र
जो श्री...पकरिवरौवा.....सहाय
अभियंता मा० का० वि० कार्य प्रमण्डल..

के नाम से निर्गत किया जा-ग
नं०, निर्गत सं० 2416

Alh
18/07/2023
Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division, Nawada
16/1
18/7/23

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

नवादा DIVISION

पकरिवरौवा SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 2416

Name of officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

302 on A/c bill:-

31

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measure				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
M/W:-	Comp. of road from				
	P.W. Road to Jangal				
	near culvert to Aaku				
	bisha under mmsy (NDB)				
Asmoy: Santay Kumar, Bagrauli					
Asmoy: 01 mmsy (NDB)/SBD/023-24.					
Date of start: 06.07.023.					
Date of completion,					
				1-05.07.024.	
Date of measurement					
				1-09.03.024	
Date of entry 04.03.024.					

① Construction of subgrade
and earthen shoulders -
 $1 \times 20.00 \times \left(\frac{6.82 + 7.72}{2} \right) \times 0.300$
 $= 43.62 \text{ m}^3.$

② Comp. of GSB by providing
well graded materials -
3m BT length -

$$2 \times 25.00 \times 4.05 \times 0.200 = 40.50 \text{ m}^3$$

3m extra width on curve

2 RCC culvert -

$$5 \times 2 \times 20.00 \times \left(\frac{0.00 + 1.325}{2} \right) \times 0.200$$

$$= 26.500 \text{ m}^3.$$

$$1 \times 2 \times 20.00 \times \left(\frac{0.00 + 1.325}{2} \right) \times 0.200$$

Continuation = 5.300 m³.

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(35) Road markers with hot applied thermoplastic compound - - -					
(1) BT length -					
400.00 m ² (vide P-37)					
@Rs. 825.75/m ² = Rs. 330300.00/-					
(1) CC length -					
30.00 m ² (vide P-37)					
@Rs. 932.76/m ² = Rs. 27983.00/-					
(36) Provision of fixings of					
fibrical meshy reinforcement					
sawn board - - -					
5.00 Nos. (vide P-37)					
@Rs. 11058.04/each = Rs. 55290.00/-					
Total: Rs. 18165887.00/-					
Add GST @ 18% : @ Rs. 3269860.00/-					
Add LC @ 1% : @ Rs. 181659.00/-					
Add S.F. (vide P-38) : @ Rs. 363492.00/-					
Total: Rs. 21980898.00/-					
Less 10% as below : @ Rs. 2198090.00/-					
Rs. 19782808.00/-					
Deduct previous hand : @ Rs. 13804998.00/-					
Rs. 5977860.00/-					
13.03.024 JE					

Continued